2014 Thursday Night Fall #6

DIYC

Race Date:

Racer Cruiser

Non Spin

DNF

Portsmouth

16 Oct 201
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Boat Name

Sail No. Rating

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.5.01n

Wing It
Intrepid
Eagle's Wings
Reflection
Wings

L unacy

Rock On

43620 135
41227 78
21004 174

244 141
53275 174

198 135
4259 189

19:51:12
19:53:04
20:01:58
19:50:54
20:12:12
20:10:59
20:20:36

00:56:12
00:58:04
01:06:58
01:04:54
01:17:12
01:15:59
01:25:36

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.5.01n

W T Fyer

Long Gone
Another Road
Antea

Blue Heron
Komus

HooL ooV oo
Emotional Rescue
First

97 153
10225 161
H100 174

96 200

50 146

283 241
63365 163
22268 184
4951 184

19:57:39
19:58:42
20:01:09
20:04:59
20:05:39
20:14:43
20:10:14
20:13:48

Portsmouth Timeon Time / Start Time 18:35:00

Girl U Want
Bella

13281 87.1
4481 914

19:31:02
19:37:58

01:02:39
01.03:42
01:06:09
01:09:59
01:10:39
01:19:43
01:15:14
01:18:48

00:56:02
01:02:58

Corrected

Time

Seconds *
Behind

Owner / Skipper

* Time Behind is Sec/ Mile

00:44:56
00:51:33
00:52:26
00:53:08
01:02:40
01:04:43
01:09:49

79
90
98
212
237
298

Mike Doyle
Jeff Russo

Bill Cooper
Jm Mallory
Ralph Stoddard
Dave Lorick

Chris Toro/ Pat Figley

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:49:52
00:50:15
00:51:37
00:53:17
00:58:28
00:59:36
01:01:37
01:03:26

21
41
103
117
141
162

Daphne Ullman
Phil Waller
Kevin Fouche
Standa Svoboda
Russell Hoadley
Rusty Schenk
Fenn Giles
David Coffee
Art Cupps

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:04:20
01:08:53

255

Pat Crump

Colin Browning

Boat Type

Irwin 39
J40

Tartan 34
C&C 36
C&C30
Tartan 37
Catalina 30

Pearson 30

Morgan 42

Heritage West Indies
Y ankee

Catalina 380

Morgan 24

C&C33

C&C 36

CSY 44

Fireball
Windmill



Soin B

DNF
DNF
AVE

Melges 24

J24

Spin A
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Lasey 1 923 19:41:45 01:06:45

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:45:00 / Dist.5.01n

Alliance 734 111 19:35:.01 00:50:01
Bay Wolf 40177 132 19:37:54 00:52:54
Tenacity 241 132 19:38:24 00:53:24
Junior 41186 123 19:38:46 00:53:46
Dr Bligh 30 132 19:40:36  00:55:36
Abracadabra 511 156  19:42:40 00:57:40
Meltemi 40787 132 19:42:12 00:57:12
Forerunner 23656 132 19:42:58 00:57:58
Whirligig 82 141  19:44:46 00:59:46
Untouchable 1 111

Boat 57 156

Privateer 282 132

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:40:00 / Dist.5.01n

Rogue 457 75 19:57:54 01:17:54

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:40:00 / Dist.5.01n

Sabotage 1858 171 19:36:21 00:56:21
Ragged Edge 154 171 19:37:34 00:57:34
Kraken 3203 171 19:39:20 00:59:20
Irish 249 171 19:46:06 01:06:06

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:50:00 / Dist.5.01 n

No Limit 39526 42 19:35:08 00:45.08
Kicks 50 99 19:41:05 00:51:05
Rocket 48 72 19:39:.00 00:49:00
JHawk 46625 72 19:39:42 00:49:42
Where U Kats At 43841 93 19:42:10 00:52:10
Time Bandit 73 72 19:40:40 00:50:40

01:12:19 447 Dave Torkin

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:40:45 Bob Glaser/ Tom Berry
00:41:53 14 John Brennan
00:42:23 20 Ken Hardy
00:43:30 33 Frank Selph Jr
00:44:35 46 Mike Maher
00:44:38 47 Bob VanHorn/ Doug Roberts
00:46:11 65 Alex Korakis
00:46:57 74 Tim Ruman/ Frank Selph
00:48:00 87 Charlie Cushing

Allen Saunders

Larry Willis

Chris Jones

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

01:11:38 Bob Kroetsch

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:42:04 Nate Vilardebo
00:43:17 15 Dan Kresge

00:45:03 36 Jeffrey Siewert
00:51:49 117 Michael Horan

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:41:38 Burns/Hobbs/ Zonnenberg
00:42:49 14 Peter Hartleb

00:42:59 16 Tarry Grimsdale
00:43:41 25 Dave Arata

00:44:24 33 Jamie Myers

00:44:39 36 George Haynie

Laser

Capri 30
S29.1

Laser 28

J27

S29.1
Wavelength 24
S291

J30

Ulitimate 20
Elliott 770
Wavelengh 24
S29.1

Melges 24

J24
J24
J24
J24

Farr 395
Jo2s

J35

J105
Carrera 290
J35



DSQ 9 Wired 39511 42 19:35:26 4 Allen Thomas Farr 395
AVE Fire& lce 83198 81 George Cussins J105

Questions? Contact: Kelly Ferro  diyc.scorer @gmail.com

Printed On: 22-Oct-2014  18:26:19 Number of boats Scored 44 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



