

2014 Thursday Night Fall # 6**DIYC**

Race Date: 16 Oct 201

<u>Div Rank</u>	<u>Boat Name</u>	<u>Sail No.</u>	<u>Rating</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Elapsed Time</u>	<u>Corrected Time</u>	<u>Seconds * Behind</u>	<u>Owner / Skipper</u>	<u>Boat Type</u>
Racer Cruiser									
PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.5.01 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile									
1	Wing It	43620	135	19:51:12	00:56:12	00:44:56		Mike Doyle	Irwin 39
2	Intrepid	41227	78	19:53:04	00:58:04	00:51:33	79	Jeff Russo	J40
3	Eagle's Wings	21004	174	20:01:58	01:06:58	00:52:26	90	Bill Cooper	Tartan 34
4	Reflection	244	141	19:59:54	01:04:54	00:53:08	98	Jim Mallory	C&C 36
5	Wings	53275	174	20:12:12	01:17:12	01:02:40	212	Ralph Stoddard	C&C 30
6	Lunacy	198	135	20:10:59	01:15:59	01:04:43	237	Dave Lorick	Tartan 37
7	Rock On	4259	189	20:20:36	01:25:36	01:09:49	298	Chris Toro/ Pat Figley	Catalina 30
Non Spin									
PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.5.01 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile									
1	W T Flyer	97	153	19:57:39	01:02:39	00:49:52		Daphne Ullman	Pearson 30
2	Long Gone	10225	161	19:58:42	01:03:42	00:50:15	5	Phil Waller	Morgan 42
3	Another Road	H100	174	20:01:09	01:06:09	00:51:37	21	Kevin Fouche	Heritage West Indies
4	Antea	96	200	20:04:59	01:09:59	00:53:17	41	Standa Svoboda	Yankee
5	Blue Heron	50	146	20:05:39	01:10:39	00:58:28	103	Russell Hoadley	Catalina 380
6	Komus	283	241	20:14:43	01:19:43	00:59:36	117	Rusty Schenk	Morgan 24
7	HooLooVoo	63365	163	20:10:14	01:15:14	01:01:37	141	Fenn Giles	C&C 33
8	Emotional Rescue	22268	184	20:13:48	01:18:48	01:03:26	162	David Coffee	C&C 36
DNF 10	First	4951	184					Art Cupps	CSY 44
Portsmouth									
Portsmouth Time on Time / Start Time 18:35:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour									
1	Girl U Want	13281	87.1	19:31:02	00:56:02	01:04:20		Pat Crump	Fireball
2	Bella	4481	91.4	19:37:58	01:02:58	01:08:53	255	Colin Browning	Windmill

3	Lasey	11	92.3	19:41:45	01:06:45	01:12:19	447 Dave Tonkin	Laser
---	-------	----	------	----------	----------	----------	-----------------	-------

Spin B

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:45:00 / Dist.5.01 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1	Alliance	734	111	19:35:01	00:50:01	00:40:45	Bob Glaser/ Tom Berry	Capri 30
2	Bay Wolf	40177	132	19:37:54	00:52:54	00:41:53	14 John Brennan	S2 9.1
3	Tenacity	241	132	19:38:24	00:53:24	00:42:23	20 Ken Hardy	Laser 28
4	Junior	41186	123	19:38:46	00:53:46	00:43:30	33 Frank Selph Jr	J27
5	Dr Bligh	30	132	19:40:36	00:55:36	00:44:35	46 Mike Maher	S2 9.1
6	Abracadabra	511	156	19:42:40	00:57:40	00:44:38	47 Bob Van Horn/ Doug Roberts	Wavelength 24
7	Meltemi	40787	132	19:42:12	00:57:12	00:46:11	65 Alex Korakis	S2 9.1
8	Forerunner	23656	132	19:42:58	00:57:58	00:46:57	74 Tim Ruman/ Frank Selph	J30
9	Whirligig	82	141	19:44:46	00:59:46	00:48:00	87 Charlie Cushing	Ultimate 20
DNF	13	Untouchable	11	111			Allen Saunders	Elliott 770
DNF	13	Boat	57	156			Larry Willis	Wavelength 24
AVE		Privateer	282	132			Chris Jones	S2 9.1

Melges 24

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:40:00 / Dist.5.01 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1	Rogue	457	75	19:57:54	01:17:54	01:11:38	Bob Kroetsch	Melges 24
---	-------	-----	----	----------	----------	----------	--------------	-----------

J24

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:40:00 / Dist.5.01 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1	Sabotage	1858	171	19:36:21	00:56:21	00:42:04	Nate Vilardebo	J24
2	Ragged Edge	154	171	19:37:34	00:57:34	00:43:17	15 Dan Kresge	J24
3	Kraken	3203	171	19:39:20	00:59:20	00:45:03	36 Jeffrey Siewert	J24
4	Irish	249	171	19:46:06	01:06:06	00:51:49	117 Michael Horan	J24

Spin A

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:50:00 / Dist.5.01 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1	No Limit	39526	42	19:35:08	00:45:08	00:41:38	Burns/Hobbs/ Zonnenberg	Farr 395
2	Kicks	50	99	19:41:05	00:51:05	00:42:49	14 Peter Hartleb	J92S
3	Rocket	48	72	19:39:00	00:49:00	00:42:59	16 Tarry Grimsdale	J35
4	J-Hawk	46625	72	19:39:42	00:49:42	00:43:41	25 Dave Arata	J105
5	Where U Kats At	43841	93	19:42:10	00:52:10	00:44:24	33 Jamie Myers	Carrera 290
6	Time Bandit	73	72	19:40:40	00:50:40	00:44:39	36 George Haynie	J35

DSQ	9	Wired	39511	42	19:35:26
AVE		Fire & Ice	83198	81	

4	Allen Thomas
	George Cussins

Farr 395
J105

Questions? Contact: Kelly Ferro diyc.scorer@gmail.com

Printed On: 22-Oct-2014 18:26:19

Number of boats Scored 44

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information** visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race